Sunday 900 Round
Barebow Recurve
Female 50-54 Suzette Warren

Barebow Recurve

Male 50-54 David Emge
Meir Tako
Nico Gallegos

Recurve

Male 50-54 Victor (Hui-Lim) Lim
Recurve

Male 60-64 Wayne Robinson
Recurve

Male 70-74 Ben Armentrout

Score

643

173

522

did not shoot

380

774

580




Compound
Female 50-54

Compound
Female 55-59

Compound
Female 60-64

Compound
Female 65-69
Compound

Male 50-54

Compound
Male 55-59

Compound
Male 60-64

Compound
Male 65-69

Compound Fingers
Male 60-64

Karen Keating

Dawnel Scott

Pauline Loades

Barbara Maxwell

Leon Baker

Douglas Scott
Pat Pagnella

Bill Coday
Gilbert Garcia

John Loades
Doug Stephens

Peter Palomo

823

824

804

765

did not shoot

840

869

798

764

849

807

505




