Sunday 900 Round			
Barebow Recurve		Score	
Female 50-54	Suzette Warren	643	
Barebow Recurve			
Male 50-54	David Emge	173	
	Meir Tako	522	
	Nico Gallegos	did not shoot	
Recurve			
Male 50-54	Victor (Hui-Lim) Lim	380	
Recurve			
Male 60-64	Wayne Robinson	774	
Recurve			
Male 70-74	Ben Armentrout	580	

Compound		
Female 50-54	Karen Keating	823
Compound		
Female 55-59	Dawnel Scott	824
Compound		
Female 60-64	Pauline Loades	804
Compound		
Female 65-69	Barbara Maxwell	765
Compound		
Male 50-54	Leon Baker	did not shoot
Compound		
Male 55-59	Douglas Scott	840
	Pat Pagnella	869
Compound		
Male 60-64	Bill Coday	798
	Gilbert Garcia	764
Compound		
Male 65-69	John Loades	849
	Doug Stephens	807
Compound Fingers		
_	_	

Peter Palomo

505

Male 60-64